UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
3404                                          LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                                1 of 8
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., LTD                                    QW-R105-026,D
DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
̈ DESCRIPTION
The UTC 3404 is high performance single supply dual operational
amplifier.
The UTC 3404 is improved version of the UTC M2904 on slew rate &
cross-over distortion.
̈ FEATURES
*Single Supply
*Operating Voltage: +4v~+36v
*Low Operating Current: 2.0mA (Typ.)
*Slew Rate: 1.2v/μs (typ.)
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Plating Halogen Free
3404L-D08-T 3404G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
3404L-S08-R 3404G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
3404L-P08-R 3404G-P08-R TSSOP-8 Tape Reel
3404                                          LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                 2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                              QW-R105-026,D
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION